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ALL HAULERS
NJSEA Keegan Landfill – 2016 Holiday Schedule

  January 1    Friday    New Year’s Day

  January 18   Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

  February 15    Monday   President’s Day

  March 25   Friday    Good Friday

  May 30     Monday   Memorial Day

  July 4     Monday   Independence Day

  September 5    Monday   Labor Day

  October 10    Monday   Columbus Day

  November 8    Tuesday   Election Day

  November 11    Friday   Veterans Day

  November 24    Thursday   Thanksgiving Day

  December 26    Monday  Christmas Day (observed)

Note the NJSEA Offices and the NJSEA Keegan Landfill will be closed on the holidays noted above. 

For inclement weather closures call 201-460-8161 for a recorded message. Please make sure our
office has your e-mail address for other important notices; contact tom.marturano@njmeadowlands.gov,
or paula.speers@njmeadowlands.gov. Also check our website at www.NJSEA.com for important
updates and Keegan Landfill information. 
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